+886-2-2269-6789
Measuring Systems for Solids
PRODUCT INDEX
HUMY3000 / HUMY3019 / HUMY300
Continuous inline moisture
measuring system for bulk materials

E: Cabinet type          T: Desktop type          : Wall mounting type
HUMY3000
HUMY3000  ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
HUM 2              0 0 -
Probe material
Sensor housing
A: 304L (Standard)          B: 316Ti
17: POM (Standard)          21: PTFE          32: Ceramic
Cable length
0003
0004: 4 mtr
0005: 5 mtr
1000: 1000 mtr (Max.)
: 3 mtr (Standard)
Model
00: Standard type          02: Hi-temp. type
.
.
Mounting case
0: N/A
          3: HUMY 3019-3-TR          6: HUMY 3019-6-TR
HUMY3019
Plate Q'ty for controller
01: 1 pc
10: 10 pcs
00: N/A
.
.
HUMY3019  ORDER INFORMATION
20
Power supply
G: AC220V(AC220V+ DC24V)
F: AC110V(AC110V+DC24V)
Power supply
G: AC220V(AC220V+ DC24V)
F: AC110V(AC110V+DC24V)
HUM 3              0 0 -
Probe material
Sensor housing
B: 316Ti
A: 304L (Standard)
21: PTFE
32: Ceramic
17: POM (Standard)
Cable length
0003
0004: 4 mtr
0005: 5 mtr
1000: 1000 mtr (Max.)
: 3 mtr (Standard)
Model
02: Hi-temp. type
00: Standard type
....
HUMY300
HUMY300 ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATIONMF3000
MFX 1                         -
Model
Housing material
B: 316Ti
A: 304L (Standard)
00:
02: Hi-temp. type (Up to150 )
08: Hi-temp. type (Up to450 )
Standard type
℃
℃
Certification
00 N/A
1D: ATEX-Dust
:
MF3000
Operating pressure
02: 2Bar
06: 6Bar(Standard)
30: 30Bar
00: ATM
21
ORDER INFORMATION
(Hi-temp. type,pressure max 2bar)
ORDER INFORMATIONFS510M
FSM 1 0
00: Standard type
05: Hi-pressure type
Model
F: Teflon (Standard)
C: Ceramic
B 1 1 70
Probe material
FS510M
22
ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATIONLC510M
LCX 1 0
00 Standard type
05 Hi-pressure type
Model
B 1 1 70
LC510M
Probe material
F: Teflon (Standard)
                  C: Ceramic
0184 184mm:  (Standard)
:
:
0200 200mm
0300 300mm
Probe length
07  NPT
17
:
:  G
Process connection
FS710E
00: Standard
02: Hi-temp. type(Up to 130BC)
08: Hi-temp. type(Up to 200BC)
09: Hi-temp. type(Up to 290BC)
Model
Certification
FS700E
FSE 2 0 A 50 0 0
FSE 1 B 1 1 7
Probe length
Output
Probe isolated material
Gasket materail
00: N/A                                     1C: ATEX Ex D
0200 200mm (Standard):
: 0300 300mm
0400 400mm
0800 800mm M
:
: ( )ax.
04 4~20mA:
: (Standard)26 Relay
28: Transistor Output NPN
09: PA                    (Standard) 13: PEEK
07 NBR                 : (Standard) 25: Silicon
ORDER INFORMATIONFS700
ORDER INFORMATIONFS710E
0400 400mm
0500 500mm
:
: